




Pinchos
Choose your selection, prices per piece

Grilled brie with jam on a toast 
Queso brie y mermelada
White cheese & tomato on a toast
Queso blanco y tomate
Russian Salad on a toast
Ensaladilla Rusa
Tuna with sweet-colored pepper & mayo on a toast
Atun y pimientos
Grilled Calamari on a toast
Calamari a la plancha
Anchovy & grilled tomato on a toast
Anchoa y tomato
Smoked salmon with sour cream
Salmon ahumado con crema agria
Fried crunchy shrimp on a toast
Gambas crujientes
Skewer of grilled shrimp with green sauce (2)
Brocheta de gambas con salsa verde
Fried Chicken tenders with cheese sauce on toast
Pollo frito con salsa de queso
Skewer of marinated grilled chicken tender (2)
Brocheta de pollo asado
Skewer of marinated beef tenderloin (2)
Brocheta de solomillo
Beef with Parmigiano & Rocula
Solomillo con parmigiano y beros
Oxtail with red wine sauce
Rabo de toro con vino tinto
Grilled Sausage with green pepper on toast
Chorizo a la plancha

88.00

38.00

88.00

68.00

88.00

128.00

128.00

98.00

128.00

68.00

68.00

108.00

108.00

128.00

68.00



Tapas
Oven-fried potatoes (garlic-mayo sauce) 
Patatas ali-oli
Oven-fried potatoes (spicy brava sauce )
Patatas bravas
Artichokes in garlic sauce
Alcachofas al ajillo

108.00

108.00

138.00

Mushrooms in garlic sauce 
Champiñones al ajillo 
Fried Mushrooms 
Campiñiones fritas 
Russian Salad 
Ensaladilla Rusa 
Small vegeterian paella 
Paella vegetariana (P) 
Fried Anchovies (besssarya) 
Boquerones fritas 
Fried calamari Valencia style 
Calamares a la Valenciana 
Mussels in lemon sauce 
Mejillones al limon 
Shrimp with garlic & olive oil 
Gambas al ajillo 
Croquette shrimp & bechamel 
Croquetas de gambas 
Small seafood paella 
Paella de mariscos (P) 
Small classic paella 
Paella mixta (P) 
Croquette chicken & bechamel 
Croquetas de pollo 
Bikini mozzarella & smoked turkey 
Bikini mozzarella y pavo 
Spanish Sausage with red wine sauce 
Chorizo al vino tinto 
Croquette Spanish sausage & bechamel 
Croquetas de chorizo 
Sliders of HUSH smashed burger 
Mini hamburguesa HUSH con queso 
Oxtail sliders with red wine sauce 
Mini bocata de rabo de toro

138.00

138.00

158.00

148.00

98.00

298.00

248.00

288.00

158.00

338.00

348.00

138.00

178.00

208.00

148.00

268.00

588.00



Crudité: Selection of greens: Cucumber, Carrots, Arugula,
Olives Selección de verduras: Pepino, Zanahorias, Rúcula, Aceitunas
Cheese Platter Medium 
Selección de quesos (P) 
Cheese Platter Large 
Selección de quesos (G) 
Russian Salad 
Ensaladilla Rusa 
Octopus with potatoes & paprika Galicia style

58.00

528.00

708.00

198.00

528.00

To Share

Pulpo a la Gallega 
Crunchy jumbo shrimps 
Gambas jumbo crujientes 
Beef with rocca & parmesan 
Solomillo con berros y parmigiano 
Matured beef tenderloin with potatoes & vegetables 
Solomillo de ternera madurado dos semanas 
Vegetarian Paella (M) 2-3 persons 
Paella vegetariana (M) 
Vegetarian Paella (L) 5-8 persons
Paella vegetariana (G) 
Seafood Paella (M) 2-3 persons 
Paella de marisco (M) 
Seafood Paella (L) 5-8 persons 
Paella de marisco (G) 
Classic Paella (M) 2-3 persons 
Paella mixta (M) 
Classic Paella (L) 5-8 persons 
Paella mixta (G) 
Chateaubriand: served with a variety of sauces & 2 cups of wine 
Chateaubriand servido con 2 copas de vino 
Fondue for two (served with two glasses of wine) 
Cheese 
Extra person 
Chocolate 
Extra Person

528.00

528.00

698.00

528.00

788.00

1,288.00

1,998.00

1,288.00

1,998.00

1,288.00

988.00 
388.00 
568.00
228.00



Chicken Caesar Salad 
Ensalada Cesar con pollo 
Caesar salad with Shrimp 
Ensalada Caesar con gambas 
Caesar salad & salmon 
Ensalada Ceasar con salmon ahumado

Salads

288.00

328.00

468.00

Pasta
Fusilli with pesto sauce 
Fusili al paesto 
Penne Alfredo 
Macarones Alfredo 
Spaghetti Carbonara 
Espagueti carbonara 
Farfale with Salmon 
Farfale al Salmone

328.00

368.00

368.00

588.00

Main Dishes
Seafood cocktail in white sauce with our special rice or mashed
Coctel de marsico en salsa blanca 
Grilled Calamari & mashed potatoes 
Calamari a la plancha 
Grilled Norwegian salmon with lemon sauce & sauteed vegetables
White cheese & tomato on a toast 
Grilled chicken breast with your choice of sauce & fries 
Pechuga de pollo a la parilla 
Oxtail shredded on a bed of mashed potatoes 
Timbal de rabo de toro con salsa de vino into 
Grilled beef tenderloin 
Solomillo de ternera a la parilla

528.00

528.00

728.00

428.00

998.00

698.00



Chef´s special 
Vegan - Vegetarian

Desserts

For your well being, please inform our waiter if you have any allergies 

Spanish churros 
Crema Catalana 
Brownie with ice cream 
Cheese Cake 
Molten Cake with Ice cream 
Chocolate fondue for two (served with 2 glasses of wine) 
Extra Person

168.00
168.00
228.00
168.00
228.00
568.00
228.00





SHOTS

COGNCAC

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
Home made with love
CHAMON APPLE TIM Vodka, Green Apple, Vanilla, Apple juice
DARK N FLUFFY
Rum, Chocolate, Amaretto, Almonds
SPICY PALOMA
Vodka, Red Chili, Honey, Ginger
WHISKEY SMASH
Whiskey, Passion Fruit, Ginger, Pineapple
BLUE BULL
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Coconut, Energy Drink
BERRYOSKA
Vodka, Strawberry, Mint, Soda
PEACH PARADISE
Vodka, Peach, Cucumber, Mint
VANILLA BERRY
Gin, Vanilla, Raspberry, Apple Juice, Strawberry

Home made with love
DEVLIN
ID BLUE 40 
BUTLERS 
CUBANA 
MALVADO

Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS 
Remy Martin VSOP

395.00

395.00

395.00

395.00

395.00

395.00

395.00

395.00

195.00 
150.00 
150.00 
150.00 
150.00

1,050.00
1,050.00
1,050.00



Jim Beam 
Jack Daniels

Stolichnaya
Absolute Blue
Smirnoff Red
Gray Goose

Sauza Silver
Sauza Gold
Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Gold
Patron café XO

Glenfiddich Select Cask

Captain Morgan Black Label
Havana Club 3 years
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Oro

490.00
590.00

490.00
490.00
490.00
990.00

490.00
490.00
490.00
590.00
790.00

490.00
490.00
490.00
490.00

490.00
790.00

RUM

VODKA

BURBON

TEQUILA

GIN
Beefeater
Hendricks

Ballantine’s
J&B
Johnnie Walker Red Label 
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 
Chivas Regal 12 years

SCOTCH

550.00
550.00
770.00
990.00
990.00

   1,050.00
990.00



Jägermeister
Kahlua 
Tia Maria
Cointreau 
Grand Marnier
B 52 
Brain Damage

BELLINI 
Sparkling Wine, Peach 
MOJITO 
Rum, Lemon, Mint, Brown Sugar, Syrup, Soda
NEGRONI 
Campari, Martini Rosso, Gin 
BLOODY MARY 
Vodka, Tomato juice, Lemon, Spices 
PINA COLADA 
Rum, Coconut, Pineapple 
MARGARITA 
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon 

490.00
490.00
490.00
590.00
590.00
490.00
490.00

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

SHOOTERS
Skinos
Bailey's
Sambuca
Amaretto
Blue Curacao
Malibu
Triple Sec

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Dry
Campari Bitter

VERMOUTH
490.00
490.00
490.00
490.00

350.00
490.00
490.00
490.00
490.00
490.00
490.00

490.00

 490.00

 490.00

 490.00

490.00

 490.00

 490.00



WINE

150.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
170.00
170.00
170.00

200.00
560.00
210.00
650.00

Bottle

Bottle

 

Heineken Draft - 330 ml
Heineken Draft - 500 ml
Stella
Sakkara 
Meister Max
Desperados 
Heineken

Omar Khayyam

BEERS

XO

LONG ISLAND 
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon, Cola 
BULLFROG 
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon, Red Bull 
FLAMING LAMBORGHINI 
Bailys, Kahlua, Blue Curacao, Triple Sec

590.00

590.00

590.00

GODFATHER 
 Scotch, Amaretto 

490.00

Grand Marquis/ 365 

Beausoleil 

Chateau Byblos
 
Cape Bay 
 

Castello de Trevi / Nala
 
Château de Gran Ville / Baila 

230.00 
790.00Bottle 

230.00
790.00Bottle

Bottle       990.00

350.00
Bottle     1,050.00

350.00
Bottle    1,050.00

390.00 
Bottle    1,290.00



SPARKLING WINE 
390.00 

 1,190.00
LA VITA 

AIDA VALMONT

GIANACLIS 1882  

BARON SIGNATURE 

Bottle

400.00 
 1,290.00Bottle

1,490.00

1,390.00

Classic Red - Rose - White

 
 Frizzante 

SANGRIA
250.00

1/2 Jar   600.00
Jar    850.00 

1,290.00 

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, DIET SPRITE, FANTA
SCHWEPPES SODA, TONIC WATER
WATER

SPARKLING WATER  
BIRELL  
ICE TEA  
ICE LATTE  
CANNED JUICE  
FRESH JUICE 

SOFT DRINKS

65.00

Small  35.00 
Large  70.00

70.00
70.00
75.00
75.00
95.00
110.00



RED BULL 

ENERGY DRINKS 

120.00

Mocktails
VIRGIN MOJITO
Lemon, Mint, Brown Sugar, Syrup, Soda 
VIRGIN MARY 
Tomato juice, Lemon, Spices 
VIRGIN COLADA
Coconut, Pineapple, Milk, Cream
SUNRISE 
Pineapple, Grenadine, Soda

75.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

 TEA 

HOT DRINKS
75.00 

Ask for our selection

Hot Chocolate
Mocha  

CHOCOLATE 
95.00 
95.00 

Espresso /Turkish coffee 
Double Espresso / Double Turkish Coffee /
French Coffee Nescafe 

COFFEE
85.00
85.00

Cortado / Macchiato 
Cappuccino / Latte 
Bonbon

95.00 
110.00 
150.00

Espresso with shot of / Carajillo De
Rum 
Whisky  
Baileys 

390.00 

390.00 
390.00 




